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US Product Pricing List

Effective 2021



Product
Pricing List

1. SYSTEMS (pages 2-3)
FEARLESS PACKS (page 4)
HEALTHY CHOCOLATE (page 5)
HAPPY FUEL (page 6)
NUTRITIONALS (page 7)

SHAKE (page 8)

N o oo oA o 0N

SKINCARE (page 9)
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beyond?

Eaconomy Systems

EACONOMY
SYSTEMS

MOMENTUM DIGITAL
EACONOMY

MOMENTUM DIGITAL
EACONOMY -
ANNUAL

INFINITE DIGITAL
EACONOMY

INFINITE DIGITAL
EACONOMY -
ANNUAL

RISE DIGITAL
EACONOMY

RISE DIGITAL
EACONOMY ANNUAL

WHOLESALE

$249.00

$2,499.00

$99.00

$999.00

$149.00

$1,499.00

RETAIL

$249.00

$2,499.00

$99.00

$999.00

$149.00

$1,499.00
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ANID)
lEMEL
FSB

FAST
BV START
(FSB)

120 $45.00 $5.00
1,200 $450.00 $50.00
40 $22.50 $1.50
350 $225.00 $15.00

60 $35.00 $3.00

500 $350.00 $30.00



beyond?

Infinite Systems

FAST

ANID,

START | LEVEL

INFINITE SYSTEMS | WHOLESALE RETAIL BV ’

MOMENTUM -
ANNUAL

RISE - ANNUAL

INFINITE - ANNUAL

MOMENTUM -
MONTHLY
MEMBERSHIP

RISE - MONTHLY
MEMBERSHIP

INFINITE - MONTHLY
FIRST ORDER

INFINITE - MONTHLY
MEMBERSHIP

$2,499.00

$1,499.00

$720.00

$249.00

$149.00

$99.00

$60.00

$2,499.00

$1,499.00

$720.00

$249.00

$149.00

$99.00

$60.00
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(FSB) ‘ FSB

1,200 $450.00 $50.00

500

50

120

45

$350.00

$225.00

$45.00

$35.00

$22.50

$22.50

$30.00

$15.00

$5.00

$3.00

$1.50

$1.50



beyond?
Fearless Packs

FEARLESS PACKS WHOLESALE RETAIL

INFINITE FEARLESS 10 $99.00 $109.00 100 $9.99

RISE FEARLESS 20 $199.00 $229.00 200 FREE

MOMENTUM FEARLESS $299.00 $360.00 300 FREE
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beyond?
Healthy Chocolate

HEALTHY
CHOCOLATE

WHOLESALE

RETAIL

| @1

) Gl o] (&

]

XOBIOTIC SQUARES
(30 COUNT)

XOBIOTIC SQUARES
(60 COUNT)

XOBIOTIC SQUARES
(120 COUNT)

X POWER SQUARES
(30 COUNT)

X POWER SQUARES
(60 COUNT)

X POWER SQUARES
(120 COUNT)

COMBO PACK
(120 COUNT)

$34.99

$64.99

$99.99

$34.99

$64.99

$99.99

$99.99

$39.99

$77.99

$129.99

$39.99

$77.99

$129.99

$129.99

35

65

100

35

65

100

100

$9.99

$9.99

$17.99

$9.99

$9.99

$17.99

$17.99
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beyond?
Happy Fuel

HAPPY FUEL WHOLESALE RETAIL BV

XE TRM (30 STICKS) $74.99 $84.99 75 $9.99

XE TRM W/SHAKER $34.99 $44.99 35 $9.99
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beyond?
Nutritionals

NUTRITIONALS WHOLESALE

RETAIL

PROTECT $74.99

FOCUS $39.99

BALANCE $39.99

KICK START 10 DAY

SAMPLE PACK $60.00

BEYOND UP-RIZE ONE
QUICKTABS $65.00
(CBD MINTS)

-
7. 2
‘ CALM $39.99

$84.99

$49.99

$49.99

$49.99

$60.00

$85.00
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75

40

40

40

45

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99



WHOLESALE RETAIL

. DARK CHOCOLATE
shake SHAKE $64.99 $84.99 65 $9.99
(28 SERVINGS)
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beyond?
Skincare

SKINCARE WHOLESALE RETAIL
- BEYOND BEAUTY
\ 1 CREAM $64.99 $84.99 65 $9.99
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