

US Product Pricing List

Effective 2021

Product Pricing List

- 1. SYSTEMS (pages 2-3)
- 2. FEARLESS PACKS (page 4)
- **3. HEALTHY CHOCOLATE** (page 5)
- **4. HAPPY FUEL** (page 6)
- 5. NUTRITIONALS (page 7)
- **6. SHAKE** (page 8)
- **7. SKINCARE** (page 9)

beyonc^o **Eaconomy Systems**

	EACONOMY SYSTEMS	WHOLESALE	RETAIL	BV	FAST START (FSB)	2ND LEVEL FSB
လို့	MOMENTUM DIGITAL EACONOMY	\$249.00	\$249.00	120	\$45.00	\$5.00
Ç,	MOMENTUM DIGITAL EACONOMY - ANNUAL	\$2,499.00	\$2,499.00	1,200	\$450.00	\$50.00
	INFINITE DIGITAL EACONOMY	\$99.00	\$99.00	40	\$22.50	\$1.50
	INFINITE DIGITAL EACONOMY - ANNUAL	\$999.00	\$999.00	350	\$225.00	\$15.00
	RISE DIGITAL EACONOMY	\$149.00	\$149.00	60	\$35.00	\$3.00
	RISE DIGITAL EACONOMY ANNUAL	\$1,499.00	\$1,499.00	500	\$350.00	\$30.00

beyond Infinite Systems

	INFINITE SYSTEMS	WHOLESALE	RETAIL	BV	FAST START (FSB)	2ND LEVEL FSB
	MOMENTUM - ANNUAL	\$2,499.00	\$2,499.00	1,200	\$450.00	\$50.00
	RISE - ANNUAL	\$1,499.00	\$1,499.00	500	\$350.00	\$30.00
0	INFINITE - ANNUAL	\$720.00	\$720.00	50	\$225.00	\$15.00
	MOMENTUM - MONTHLY MEMBERSHIP	\$249.00	\$249.00	120	\$45.00	\$5.00
	RISE - MONTHLY MEMBERSHIP	\$149.00	\$149.00	45	\$35.00	\$3.00
0	INFINITE - MONTHLY FIRST ORDER	\$99.00	\$99.00	5	\$22.50	\$1.50
P	INFINITE - MONTHLY MEMBERSHIP	\$60.00	\$60.00	5	\$22.50	\$1.50

beyond Fearless Packs

FEARLESS PACKS	WHOLESALE	RETAIL	BV	S&H
INFINITE FEARLESS 10	\$99.00	\$109.00	100	\$9.99
RISE FEARLESS 20	\$199.00	\$229.00	200	FREE
MOMENTUM FEARLESS 30	\$299.00	\$360.00	300	FREE

beyond Healthy Chocolate

	HEALTHY CHOCOLATE	WHOLESALE	RETAIL	BV	S&H
polano,	XOBIOTIC SQUARES (30 COUNT)	\$34.99	\$39.99	35	\$9.99
harro"	XOBIOTIC SQUARES (60 COUNT)	\$64.99	\$77.99	65	\$9.99
Tearry .	XOBIOTIC SQUARES (120 COUNT)	\$99.99	\$129.99	100	\$17.99
beyond?	X POWER SQUARES (30 COUNT)	\$34.99	\$39.99	35	\$9.99
Concern?	X POWER SQUARES (60 COUNT)	\$64.99	\$77.99	65	\$9.99
Concent of the Concen	X POWER SQUARES (120 COUNT)	\$99.99	\$129.99	100	\$17.99
	COMBO PACK (120 COUNT)	\$99.99	\$129.99	100	\$17.99

beyond Happy Fuel

	HAPPY FUEL	WHOLESALE	RETAIL	BV	S&H
X X I I I	XE TRM (30 STICKS)	\$74.99	\$84.99	75	\$9.99
	XE TRM W/SHAKER	\$34.99	\$44.99	35	\$9.99

beyonc^o Nutritionals

	NUTRITIONALS	WHOLESALE	RETAIL	BV	S&H
	PROTECT	\$74.99	\$84.99	75	\$9.99
	FOCUS	\$39.99	\$49.99	40	\$9.99
	CALM	\$39.99	\$49.99	40	\$9.99
14000	BALANCE	\$39.99	\$49.99	40	\$9.99
START	KICK START 10 DAY SAMPLE PACK	\$60.00	\$60.00	5	\$9.99
	BEYOND UP-RIZE ONE QUICKTABS (CBD MINTS)	\$65.00	\$85.00	45	\$9.99

beyonc[©] **Shake**

	SHAKE	WHOLESALE	RETAIL	BV	S&H
shake	DARK CHOCOLATE SHAKE (28 SERVINGS)	\$64.99	\$84.99	65	\$9.99

beyond Skincare

	SKINCARE	WHOLESALE	RETAIL	BV	S&H
Q C	BEYOND BEAUTY CREAM	\$64.99	\$84.99	65	\$9.99